:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9083413

May 16, 2024 02:04 (UTC)

In epoch 283,856 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 529840 - 0.018649953 ETH®
56.02 USD

2 529841 - 0.063528039 ETH®
190.82 USD

3 529842 - 0.018529513 ETH®
55.65 USD

4 529843 - 0.018526995 ETH®
55.65 USD

S 529844 - 0.018475568 ETH®
55.49 USD

6 529845 - 0.018510399 ETH®
55.60 USD

7 529846 - 0.018505724 ETH®
55.58 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9083413
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/283856
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529840
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529841
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529842
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529843
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529844
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529845
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529846

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

5929847

529848

529849

529851

529854

529855

Validator Id

1158198

Amount

0.018469080
55.47 USD

0.018534226
55.67 USD

0.018529433
55.65 USD

0.018505411
55.58 USD

0.018538336
55.68 USD

0.018532852
55.66 USD

0.018512936
55.60 USD

0.018511534
55.60 USD

0.018478410
55.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.044583983

133.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529847
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529848
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529849
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529850
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529851
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529852
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529853
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529854
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/529855
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1158198

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



