

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 13:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9083413</u>
DATE & TIME	May 16, 2024 · 02:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>283,856</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>529840</u>	- 0.018649953 ETH ⊘ 56.02 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>529841</u>	- 0.063528039 ETH ↔ 190.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>529842</u>	- 0.018529513 ETH ⊘ 55.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>529843</u>	- 0.018526995 ETH ⊘ 55.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>529844</u>	- 0.018475568 ETH ⊘ 55.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>529845</u>	- 0.018510399 ETH ⊘ 55.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>529846</u>	- 0.018505724 ETH ⊘ 55.58 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>529847</u>	- 0.018469080 ETH 🐼 55.47 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>529848</u>	- 0.018534226 ETH ③ 55.67 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>529849</u>	- 0.018529433 ETH ③ 55.65 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>529850</u>	- 0.018505411 ETH ③ 55.58 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>529851</u>	- 0.018538336 ETH ③ 55.68 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>529852</u>	- 0.018532852 ETH ⊘ 55.66 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>529853</u>	- 0.018512936 ETH ③ 55.60 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>529854</u>	- 0.018511534 ETH ③ 55.60 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>529855</u>	- 0.018478410 ETH 🐼 55.50 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1 1158198</u>	
------------------	--

+ 0.044583983 ETH ⊘ 133.92 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.